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Annex 11.3: Noise Sensitive Location Coordinates 1 

 

 

Location 

Coordinates (ITM) 

Easting Northing 

H001 661,892 666,369 

H002 661,749 666,113 

H003 660,256 666,246 

H004 660,590 668,185 

H005 661,760 667,947 

H006 662,379 667,470 

H007 661,927 667,686 

H008 661,561 664,900 

H009 660,890 668,373 

H010 660,276 665,680 

H011 660,155 667,612 

H012 660,849 668,397 

H013 660,014 667,368 

H014 660,046 666,559 

H015 660,951 668,423 

H016 660,433 668,127 

H017 661,545 664,831 

H018 660,123 666,247 

H019 660,005 666,660 

H020 661,732 664,964 

H021 659,941 667,251 

H022 660,236 667,831 

H023 660,114 667,649 

H024 659,981 666,812 

H025 662,597 667,403 

H026 660,143 667,700 

H027 662,692 667,301 

H028 659,926 667,303 

H029 660,909 668,494 

H030 660,563 664,717 

H031 661,256 664,591 

H032 661,893 665,079 

H033 661,222 664,577 

H034 661,551 664,702 
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Location 

Coordinates (ITM) 

Easting Northing 

H035 660,940 664,553 

H036 660,195 665,011 

H037 661,962 665,119 

H038 661,433 664,581 

H039 661,825 664,859 

H040 662,034 665,253 

H041 659,784 667,090 

H042 661,834 668,286 

H043 661,929 664,966 

H044 659,776 666,969 

H045 660,211 664,889 

H046 661,831 668,343 

H047 660,446 664,619 

H048 661,627 664,584 

H049 663,029 666,798 

H050 661,625 664,579 

H051 660,231 664,775 

H052 660,447 664,553 

H053 661,850 664,632 

H054 659,977 664,987 

H055 661,672 664,484 

H056 659,878 665,256 

H057 660,474 664,444 

H058 659,916 668,025 

H059 662,431 665,630 

H060 660,034 664,712 

H061 661,315 668,880 

H062 662,362 665,477 

H063 662,416 665,583 

H064 662,806 667,827 

H065 662,381 665,528 

H066 663,126 667,451 

H067 663,129 667,556 

H068 659,453 667,554 
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Location 

Coordinates (ITM) 

Easting Northing 

H069 662,644 668,087 

H070 661,276 669,054 

H071 663,325 667,345 

H072 663,330 667,335 

H073 662,615 668,141 

H074 661,076 669,089 

H075 663,363 667,295 

H076 663,440 666,951 

H077 663,374 667,280 

H078 659,818 668,444 

H079 663,423 667,148 

H080 663,398 667,254 

H081 660,647 664,037 

H082 662,182 664,482 

H083 663,481 666,973 

H084 662,559 668,274 

H085 661,870 668,983 

H086 663,516 667,064 

H087 661,668 669,099 

H088 662,462 668,423 

H089 661,093 669,213 

H090 660,618 669,149 

H091 659,822 668,627 

H092 662,364 668,591 

H093 662,444 668,478 

H094 662,394 668,552 

H095 659,320 666,161 

H096 663,538 667,148 

H097 663,578 666,967 

H098 661,933 669,017 

H099 660,750 663,877 

H100 663,589 667,055 

H101 662,466 668,534 

H102 659,442 665,001 
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Location 

Coordinates (ITM) 

Easting Northing 

H103 662,383 668,680 

H104 662,369 668,713 

H105 659,269 666,067 

H106 660,807 663,812 

H107 660,840 663,793 

H108 659,398 664,990 

H109 662,306 668,832 

H110 659,237 666,022 

H111 663,694 666,963 

H112 663,696 667,074 

H113 659,223 665,987 

H114 660,890 669,399 

H115 662,573 664,535 

H116 660,169 663,928 

H117 659,315 664,995 

H118 663,753 666,934 

H119 663,743 667,105 

H120 662,223 669,030 

H121 663,767 667,051 

H122 662,216 669,063 

H123 662,148 669,121 

H124 660,574 669,391 

H125 663,806 666,895 

H126 662,119 669,157 

H127 658,998 666,578 

H128 663,656 666,045 

H129 663,794 666,808 



 

 

 


